Product Data Sheet
00813-0100-7056, Rev AA
June 2020
Rosemount™ Bypass Oxygen Analyzer
Package
■ Provides the same accurate, reliable measurement of excess oxygen in combustion flue gas as standard
in situ, industrial oxygen analyzer
■ Alloy steel tubes provide effective resistance to corrosion

Rosemount Bypass Oxygen Analyzer Package 3
Ordering information
■ Provides the same accurate, reliable measurement of excess oxygen
■ Alloy steel tubes provide effective resistance to corrosion
■ Utilizes no moving parts, air pumps, or other components
■ Simple installation provides flexibility to meet various application and
space requirements
■ Analyzer output ideal for input to automatic combustion trim control
Part number Bypass packages up to 1050 °C (2000 °F)
3D39004G01 3 ft. (0.92 m), (ANSI)
3D39004G02 6 ft. (1.83 m), (ANSI)
3D39004G03 9 ft. (2.75 m), (ANSI)
3D39004G04 3 ft. (0.92 m), (JIS)
3D39004G05 6 ft. (1.83 m), (JIS)
3D39004G06 9 ft. (2.75 m), (JIS)
3D39004G07 3 ft. (0.92 m), (DIN)
3D39004G08 6 ft. (1.83 m), (DIN)
3D39004G09 9 ft. (2.75 m), (DIN)
3D39004G012 3 ft. (0.92 m), (ANSI) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G013 6 ft. (1.83 m), (ANSI) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G014 9 ft. (2.75 m), (ANSI) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G015 3 ft. (0.92 m), (DIN) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G016 6 ft. (1.83 m), (DIN) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G017 9 ft. (2.75 m), (DIN) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G018 3 ft. (0.92 m), (JIS) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G019 6 ft. (1.83 m), (JIS) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
3D39004G020 9 ft. (2.75 m), (JIS) for hazardous area Oxymitter probes
Note
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only, and while every effort has been made to ensure
their accuracy, they are not to be construed as warranties or guarantees, express or implied, regarding the products or services
described herein or their use or applicability. All sales are governed by our terms and conditions, which are available on request. We